CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE C 2018-2019 - VIDEOMUSIC- FGL

2018-2019

classifica completa 10° giornata

SQUADRA
ROANA CBF HR MACERATA

ANGELINI ELET.CESENA FC
LUCKY WIND TREVI PG
EMILBRONZO 2000 MONT.MO
BIONATURA NOTTOLINI LU
DI CARLO SPA ALTINO CH
PICCINI PAOLO S.GIUS.PG
TIMENET EMPOLI PALL.FI
BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT
3M PALLAVOLO PERUGIA
MONTESPORT FI
VIDEOMUSIC-FGL C/FR.PI
CONERO EUROSPED NBLU

AN
MONCARO V.T.A.MOIE AN

PT

27
26
21
20
20
20

risultati della 10° giornata

15/12/2018 00:00

trevi

15/12/2018 00:00

15/12/2018 00:00

15/12/2018 00:00

15/12/2018 00:00

15/12/2018 00:00

16/12/2018 00:00

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

G \%
10 9
10 9
10 7
10 7
10 7
10 7
10 6
10 5
10 4
10 3
10 2
10 2
10 2
10 0

LUCKY WIND TREVI PG

BIONATURA NOTTOLINI LU

ROANA CBF HR MACERATA

MONCARO V.T.A.MOIE AN

MONTESPORT FI

EMILBRONZO 2000 MONT.MO

DI CARLO SPA ALTINO CH

10

SV
27

28

23

55

24

24

21

16

14

12

11

3-1

SP

43

10

12

13

13

20

24

23

25

24

26

30

26-24 25-19 24-26 25-21

3-0

25-23 25-17 25-17

3-1

18-25 25-13 25-15 25-11

0-3

19-25 24-26 16-25

1-3

25-22 13-25 18-25 17-25

3-0

25-16 25-17 25-14

3-0

25-20 25-10 25-21

Qs PF
3,000 862
4,000 832
0,535 833
5,500 812
2,000 821
1,846 824
1,615 779
0,800 773
0,583 799
0,522 720
0,440 716
0,375 688
0,346 677
0,200 669

VIDEOMUSIC-FGL C/FR.PI

PS

670

706

767

693

753

751

695

825

850

795

820

754

845

881

CONERO EUROSPED NBLU AN

3M PALLAVOLO PERUGIA

ANGELINI ELET.CESENA FC

BLU VOLLEY QUARRATA PT

PICCINI PAOLO S.GIUS.PG

TIMENET EMPOLI PALL.FI

QP
1,287

1,178

1,086

1,172

1,090

1,097

1,121

0,937

0,940

0,906

0,873

0,912

0,801

0,759
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